
 

CRAVEN COUNTY NORTH CAROLINA  
2013 MUNICIPAL & SANITARY DISTRICT ELECTIONS  

 

2013 Election Schedule 

 

New Bern City Elections – Tuesday, October 8, 2013 
Polls open from 6:30am to 7:30pm 

 

Absentee voting by mail begins  Monday, September 9, 2013 
Voter Registration Deadline  Friday, September 13, 2013 
One-Stop Absentee voting begins  Thursday, September 19, 2013 
Last day to request Absentee by mail  Tuesday, October 01, 2013 
One-Stop Absentee voting ends  Saturday, October 05, 2013 
Last day to return Absentee ballots to CBOE office  Monday, October 07, 2013 
Election Day  Tuesday, October 08, 2013 
Canvass of Election Results  Tuesday, October 15, 2013 

 
 
 
 

 

Municipal and Sanitary Elections – Tuesday, November 5, 2013 
(to include New Bern City Run-off Election if necessary)  

Polls open from 6:30 am – 7:30 pm 

 
 
Absentee voting by mail begins  Monday, October 7, 2013 
Voter Registration Deadline  Friday, October 11, 2013 
One-Stop Absentee voting begins  Thursday, October 17, 2013 
Last day to request Absentee by mail  Tuesday, October 29, 2013 
One-Stop Absentee voting ends  Saturday, November 2, 2013 
Last day to return Absentee ballots to CBOE office  Monday, November 4, 2013 
Election Day  Tuesday, November 5, 2013 
Canvass of Election Results  Tuesday, November 12, 2013 
 


